
THE O'QUINN SCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR - MT. PLEASANT CAMPUS

AUGUST
Friday Aug. 2 Last Day of Summer Camp

August 5-9 Faculty Orientation & Professional Development | SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday Aug. 8 4:00-6:00 Open House Drop-In

August 9-23 First Semester Online Supplement Registration Available to Parents
Monday Aug. 12 First Day of School (all classes but TTH)
Tuesday Aug. 13 First Day of School (TTH 2's)
Thursday Aug. 22 6:30-8:00 Parent Orientation 6:30-7:15 Classrooms | 7:15-8:00 in Gym for a Parents Meeting
Friday Aug.23 6:00 PM First Semester Online Supplement Registration Closes at 6 pm
SEPTEMBER
Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday Sept. 9 First Semester Supplements Begin

September 23-27 School Pictures
Monday Sept. 23 Stone | Stockton | Discovery | Shaw | Mueller | Griffith
Tuesday Sept. 24 DeLuca  | Hopkins |Stoever
Wednesday Sept. 25 Rene | Marcino MWF | Steinberg| Steinhauer
Thursday Sept. 26 Poole| Ellisen| Murray| Marcino TTH
Friday Sept.27 Haggerty | DeBey |Cozart
Friday Sept. 27 Picture Make-Up Day
OCTOBER

October 14-15 Fall Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
October 30-31 Halloween Carnival 

Monday Oct. 30  Rene| Steinberg | Steinhauer | Marcino MWF
Murray | Ellisen | DeBey | Haggerty | Cozart |  Shaw |Mueller |Griffith

Tuesday Oct. 31 Poole | Marcino TTH|  Hopkins | Stone | DeLuca 
Stoever | Stockton 

NOVEMBER
Friday Nov. 1 5K Conference Day | Kindergarten Closed |Extended Hours Open
Friday Nov. 8 4K Conference Day | 4K Closed | 4K Extended Hours Open

November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
DECEMBER
Friday Dec 6 First Semester Supplements End
Monday Dec 9-20 Second Semester Online Supplement Registration Available to Parents

 December 9-13 Make-Up Week for First Semester Supplements
December 16-20 Holiday Programs

Monday Dec. 16 9:00 AM Shaw | Mueller | Griffith
Tuesday Dec. 17 9:00 AM Stone | Stockton | Stoever
Wednesday Dec. 18 9:00 AM Hopkins | DeLuca 
Thursday Dec. 19 9:00 AM DeBey | Haggerty
Friday Dec. 20 9:00 AM Murray| Cozart | Ellisen
Friday Dec. 20 6:00 PM Second Semester Online Supplement Registration Closes at 6 pm
Friday Dec. 20 First Preschool Semester Ends

December 23-31 Christmas Break |SCHOOL CLOSED
JANUARY
Wed-Fri Jan 1-3 New Year's Holiday | SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday Jan. 6 Preschool Resumes
Thursday Jan.9 8:45-9:45 Kindergarten Preview for Parents of Rising Kindergarteners
Monday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Tuesday Jan. 21 Second Semester Supplements Begin
Tuesday Jan. 21 2025-2026 Re-Enrollment to Parents

January 23 & 24 Conference Days | 3K Preschool Closed on Conference Day Only | Extended Hours Open
Thursday Jan. 23 Ellisen | DeBey| Cozart
Friday Jan. 24 Murray|Haggerty
Monday Jan. 27 2025-2026 Re-Enrollment Forms accepted
Friday Jan. 31 5K Conference Day | Kindergarten Closed | Extended Hours Open
Monday Feb.3 6:00 PM 2025-2026 Re-Enrollment Forms Due by 6:00 pm

FEBRUARY
February 17 & 18 Presidents' Day/Winter Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
February 27 & 28 3's Grandparent's Day

Thursday Feb. 27 DeBey| Haggerty
Friday Feb. 28 Murray | Cozart | Ellisen
MARCH
March 31-April 4 Spring Break | Preschool/Kindergarten Closed | Extended Hours Open



APRIL
Monday Apr. 7 8:00 AM Summer Camp Online Registration Opens
Thursday Apr. 17 6:00 PM Summer Camp Registration Due by 6:00 pm
Thursday Apr. 17 Second Semester Supplements End
Friday Apr. 18 Easter Holiday | SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday Apr.21 Easter Holiday | SCHOOL CLOSED

April 22-26 Make-Up Week for Second Semester Supplements
April 28-May 2 4's Mother's Tea & Luncheon

Monday Apr 28 10:15 AM Stockton 4's
Tuesday Apr. 29 10:15 AM Stone 4's
Wednesday April 30 10:15 AM DeLuca 4's
MAY
Thursday May. 1 10:15 AM Hopkin 4's
Friday May 2 10:15 AM Stoever 4's
Monday May 26 Memorial Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday May 29 6:30 PM Kindergarten Graduation 
Friday May 30 Last Day of School 
JUNE

June 2-5 Transition Days for EH Students Only | Daily Fee Charged
Friday June 6 Teacher Work Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday June 9 Summer Camp Begins


